VERALTO CORP.

VERALTO CORP.

ISIN:  US92338C1036

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
104.87 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.28% (5.26)

US92338C1036
VLTO

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

23,857 EUR
S&P 500

102.58 USD (100)
107.50 USD (100)
104.00 USD
107.86 USD
104.00 USD
99.61 USD
105.448558 USD
3,164,725
333,804,990.10
41,890

WKN: 92338C103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92338C1036&ID_NOTATION=435460791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92338C1036&ID_NOTATION=435460791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e43bea31aedf59ea5790d9cdda629afc0f4ece96496b9730eb0d3de8e5a4bc99&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4313561c667ba6409&time=1722142304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d84d85cb529e2801fa187ead2e38290ffdd3390b235519491da0feb42323c4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22cc852252c25b79c&time=1722142304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c295b960d01f158682d17f178cd02b7843e20b3978541f3be30c82e508d4ff8b&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75a7acf3a34135d0c&time=1722142304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=960c47490d5a66bdefc69fa183891e515d10d7d6274dfa0cc96c1ae85e9b057c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aab670411be9c20f2&time=1722142304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd56272ea5b16ed538d6bfe5921d37ea642c32b7c49385e10565d377b4c23ef5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f4ce6669c51ab567&time=1722142304&tool=RSC

VERALTO CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
104.87 USD

Difference

General attributes

5.28% (5.26)

ISIN US92338C1036
Symbol VLTO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,857 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 102.58 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 107.50 USD (100)
Open 104.00 USD
High 107.86 USD
Low 104.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 99.61 USD
VWAP 105.448558 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,164,725
Trading volume 333,804,990.10
Number of trades 41,890
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.21% - -
Perf (abs.) +27.88 - -
Beta 0.72 1.03 0.46
Volatility 20.48 - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VERALTO CORP.

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

16:21

22:00

15:22

18:48

Price

96.57 EUR

97.22 EUR

104.87 USD

95.46 EUR

98.39 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.11

0.01

333.80

0.00

0.01

100.75 USD (1,623,725
98.43 USD (1,628,889
94.81 USD (1,647,314

- USD

107.86 USD (2024/07/26
73.91 USD (2024/01/16
- USD

- USD

—
—_— = T — = = =

(_
(_

Number of
trades

S8

41,890
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=435460791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=430052985

VERALTO CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:12 92.15EUR 0.00

08:13 92.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436525824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435947855

VERALTO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
VERALTO CORP.

225 Wyman Street, Suite 250 - 02451
Waltham

Telefon: +1-781-755-3655
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Linda Filler

Cindy Wallis-
Lage

Daniel Comas

Frangoise
Colpron

Heath Mitts
John Schwieters
Shyam

Kambeyanda
Thomas

Williams
Vijay Sankaran
Walter Lohr

William King

Jennifer L.
Honeycutt

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board
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